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Disziplin: 60 Schuss Liegendmatch Sportgewehre
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Kantonale Matchmeisterschaften Outdoor 2014
Startliste

Qualifikation
Abl6sung Scheiben Start-Nr. Name

211
238
199
221
162
216
267
268
228
155
217
158
194
233
219
249
210
223
242
225
208
220
270
195
164
207
271
167
171
196
202
226
213
227
186
246
248
274
250
272

253

Matthys
Reichle
Hug
Molina
Bernhard
Meier
Vontobel
Wachter
Nobs
Bani
Meier
Bearth
Helbling
Patt
Melliger
Siegenthaler
Manz
Mdller
Scheu
Mdller

Maag
Merki
Wismer
Hengartner
Beusch
Lathi

Wolf
Britschgi
Cossu
Heusser
Kern

Nay
Maurer

Nay
Gertsch
Schopfer
Seeli
Fleischmann
Siegenthaler
Zberg
Spicher

Vorname

Beat
Heinz
Martin
Bernardo
Hermann
Heinz
Stefan
Roland

Walter
Reto
Paula
Ramona
Beat

Sepp
Heinz

Sven
Willi
Gunter
Patrick
Marcel
Kurt
Michael
Christian
Rolf
Markus
René

Beat
Stefan
Elvira
Jakob
urs
Christoph
Robert
Martina
Fritze
Franz
Dominik
Walter
Werner
Werner
Christian

Wohnort

56 Benken SG

49 Wettingen

59 Wadenswil

66 Zlrich

66 Fischenthal
48 Regensdorf
81 Niederglatt

45 Buchs / ZH

44 8460 Marthalen
68 Urdorf

55 Niederhasli

97 Embrach

61 Volketswil

48 Dietlikon

61 Adliswil

96 Schlatt

55 8462 Rheinau
63 8460 Marthalen
62 Wald

86 Embrach

65 Hori

62 Schofflisdorf
89 Tagelswangen
68 Steinmaur

57 Zirich

66 Zell im Tdsstal
73 Zirich

68 Adliswil

63 Uerikon

57 Adetswil

53 Herrliberg

72 Wiesendangen
57 Adliswil

74 Wiesendangen
64 Méannedorf
64 Rudolfstetten
82 Ziirich

67 Mols SG

64 Schlatt

62 Billikon

77 Neerach



